Liege Natation
Grand prix Pierre Colaux
INSCRIPTIONS LGN Grand Prix Colaux & Wanze

Wanze (BEL) 29/03/2015

Liste de contrdle triée par noms

Liege Natation

Petit bassin (25m)

LGN /DLNL / BEL

LGN/004815/06

LGN/361/06

LGN/04816/95

LGN/004813/07

LGN/354/06

LGN/004814/05

LGN/360/06

LGN/339/02

LGN/350/05

LGN/363/06

LGN/344/05

LGN/341/04

LGN/345/01

LGN/340/04

LGN/352/05

Constant Lily

Courtois Maxime

Delvoie Natacha

Hankart Valentine

Henveaux Camille

Kerkhofs Aurore

Lam Elina

Leblanc Nicolas

Lemmens Floriane

Lovens Florentin

Marti Theo

Materne Edward

Motten Emma

Nasr Sara

Polart Clara

Dames 1

06 :

06 :

95:

07:

06 :

05:

06 :

02:

05:

06 :

05:

04:

01:

04:

05:

100 4 nages
100 Libre

100 4 nages
100 Libre

100 Papillon
200 4 nages
100 Brasse

100 4 nages
100 Libre

100 4 nages
100 Libre

100 4 nages
100 Libre

100 4 nages
100 Libre

100 Libre
100 Dos
200 4 nages

100 4 nages
100 Libre

100 4 nages
100 Libre

100 4 nages
100 Libre

100 Libre
100 Dos
200 4 nages

100 Libre
100 Dos
200 4 nages

100 Libre
100 Dos

200 4 nages

100 4 nages
100 Libre

4 x 50 Libre
4 x 50 4 nages

NT
NT

1:47.97 S
1:35.14 S

1:08.77
2:29.47
1:20.93

NT
NT

1:39.70 S
1:23.19S

NT
1:42.27 S

1:55.46 S
1:38.78 S

1:11.34 S
1:25.49 S
3:19.03 S

1:52.13 S
1:30.27 S

NT
1:36.25 S

1:40.98 S
1:32.41 S

1:24.10 S
1:30.67 S
3:25.85

1:08.61S
1:25.81
2:58.08

1:23.53S
1:35.00 S
3:30.21

1:37.10 S
1:24.21S

15/02/2015
15/03/2015

15/02/2015
15/03/2015

15/03/2015

15/02/2015
15/03/2015

15/02/2015
15/03/2015
21/12/2014

15/02/2015
15/03/2015

15/03/2015

15/02/2015
26/10/2014

15/03/2015
15/03/2015

29/11/2014

15/03/2015
15/03/2015

15/02/2015
15/03/2015

8-10
8-10

Wanze (BEL)
Wanze (BEL)

VERVIERS (BEL)
Piscine de Chaudfontaine (BEL)

Wanze (BEL)
Wanze (BEL)

VERVIERS (BEL)
Piscine de Chaudfontaine (BEL)

Wanze (BEL)
Piscine de Chaudfontaine (BEL)

VERVIERS (BEL)
Piscine de Chaudfontaine (BEL)

VERVIERS (BEL)
Piscine de Chaudfontaine (BEL)
HUY (BEL)

VERVIERS (BEL)
Piscine de Chaudfontaine (BEL)

Wanze (BEL)
Piscine de Chaudfontaine (BEL)

VERVIERS (BEL)
Outremeuse (BEL)

Piscine de Chaudfontaine (BEL)
Piscine de Chaudfontaine (BEL)

Crisnée (BEL)

Piscine de Chaudfontaine (BEL)
Piscine de Chaudfontaine (BEL)

VERVIERS (BEL)
Piscine de Chaudfontaine (BEL)

2:48.00
3:16.74



